




























Route: G8 - NES Friday Noon - Green Bus (F)  Run: G8 - PM (F)
Route: G8 - NES Friday Noon - Green
Bus

  Operator: RMSD   Capacity: 70

Driver: Kelley, Lorraine   Vehicle: 2361
Description: NES Friday Noon - Green Bus
Schools:  Nicholson Elementary School (NES)

Depot: Golden Zone Office and Maintenance Facility Depart At: 11:59 AM

Deadhead:   6.76 km  12:00 PM - 12:08 PM  9 min
Run: G8 - PM (F) Description: Variation: F
Riders: 29 Stops: 14 Start Time: 12:08 PM End Time: 12:55 PM (46 min) Distance: 77.13 km
Schools: Nicholson Elementary School (NES)
 

# Time Description(Crossing)   Stop Ld Run Ld
1 12:10 PM Nicholson Elementary School 29 29
2 12:14 PM Read Rd & Hwy 95 0 29
3 12:15 PM Flemstrom Rd & Hwy 95 3 26
4 12:16 PM 1213 Horse Creek Rd. (Muir) (C) 8 18
5 12:21 PM Hwy 95 S/Hawkins Rd. JCT, Golden, BC 5 13
6 12:26 PM 1776 Hwy 95 (C) 4 9
7 12:32 PM 2845 Hwy 95 (C) Eff: 2025-08-25 2 7
8 12:33 PM Hwy 95 S/Peterson Rd. 0 7
9 12:38 PM Hwy 95 S/Parson River Rd. 3 4
10 12:41 PM 3990 Hwy 95 S (Dunphy's) 0 4
11 12:43 PM 4219 Hwy 95 (C) 1 3
12 12:45 PM Graham Rd./Hwy 95 S 2 1
13 12:48 PM 4803 Hwy 95 S (Craig's) (C) 0 1
14 12:54 PM Ben Hynes Loop Rest Stop Hwy 95, Columbia-Shuswap, BC (C) 1 0

Total:   77.13 km  12:08 PM - 12:55 PM  46 min
 

Deadhead:   58.37 km  12:55 PM - 1:47 PM  52 min
Depot: Golden Zone Office and Maintenance Facility Arrive At: 1:46 PM

Total Active:   77.13 km     46 min
Total Deadhead:   65.14 km     61 min
Total Slack:        0 min
Total:   142.26 km     107 min

l
Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-02 7:21 AM 1 of 1


	G1
	G2
	G3
	G4
	G5
	G6
	G7
	G8

